10

11

12

8359 (Bok (nHOCTp.)-24-nn-007)
8423 (Bok (MHOCTp.)-24-nn-010)
8341 (Bok (nHOCTp.)-24-nn-005)
7795 (Bok (MHOCTP.)-24-nn-004)
8405 (Bok (MHOCTp.)-24-nn-008)
8357 (Bok (MHOCTP.)-24-nn-006)
8429 (Bok (MHOCTP.)-24-nn-013)
8408 (Bok (MHOCTp.)-24-nn-009)
8427 (Bok (MHOCTP.)-24-nn-012)
8321 (Bok (nHOCTp.)-24-nn-001)
8325 (Bok (MHOCTP.)-24-nn-003)

8425 (Bok (nHOCTp.)-24-nn-011)

KoHKypcHbIA cnucok no nporpammam 6akanaBpmara/cneuuvanvrera npu npueme
Ha obyueHue Ha 2024/25 yue6Hbin roa B ®rbOY BO MTIK nm. MN.N. YankoBckoro

53.05.04 My3bikanbHO-TeaTpasibHOe UCKYCCTBO
Bokan (nHocTp.)

Bcero

Bcero

Bcero

Bcero

Bcero

Bcero

Bcero

Bcero

Bcero

Bcero

Bcero

Bcero

OuHan popma

MNMaaTHbIE MmecTa

262

253,75

239,5

232

228,75

227,5

223

2125

204,5

195

195

185

Teopu.ncn.

Teopu.ncn.

Teopu.ncn.

Teopu.ncn.

Teopu.ncn.

TBopu.ncn.

Teopu.ncn.

TBopu.ncn.

Teopu.ncn.

Teopu.ucn.

Teopu.ncn.

Teopu.ucn.

90

75

65

70

70

70

75

65

65

65

70

65

Mpod.ncn.

Mpod.ncn.

Mpod.ncn.

Mpod.ncn.

Mpod.ncn.

Mpod.ncn.

Mpod.ncn.

Mpod.ncn.

Mpod.ncn.

Mpod.ncn.

Mpod.ncn.

Mpod.ncn.

82

88,75

89,5

72

83,75

82,5

73

62,5

69,5

55

55

55

Cob.

Cob.

Cob.

Cob.

Cob.

Cob.

Cob.

Cob.

Cob.

Cob.

Cob.

Cob.

90

90

85

90

75

75

75

85

70

75

70

65




